
 

Math Center Hours 
Course Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Math 100/109 10 – 7 10 – 5 10 – 7 10 – 7 10 - 12 
Math 107 12 – 1 12:30 – 2    
Math 111 3:30 – 5 11 – 12:30, 5:30 – 7 10 – 11:30 11 – 1, 4 – 5:30 10 – 12 
QR 112 3:30 – 5 11 – 12:30, 5:30 – 7 10 – 11:30 11 – 1, 4 – 5:30 10 – 12 

Math 115 11 – 12, 1:30 – 3:30  11:30 – 2:30   
Math 117 1 – 2:30, 5 – 6 12:30 – 1:30, 3 – 4, 5:30 - 7 2:30 – 4 10 – 12, 5:30 – 7 12 – 2 
Math 120 10 – 4, 5 – 6 10 – 11, 12:30 – 1:30, 3 – 7 11:30 – 4, 5:30 – 7 10 – 12, 1 – 3, 5 – 7 12 - 2 
Math 121 10 – 11, 1 – 4 10 – 11 1 – 3:30 1 – 2:30  
Math 123 10 – 7 10 – 5 10 – 7 10 – 7 10 – 12 
Math 133 10 – 7 10 – 5 10 – 7 10 – 11, 12 – 7 10 – 12 
Math 134 10 – 7 10 – 5 10 – 7 10 – 11, 12 – 7 10 – 12 
Math 235 10 – 7 10 – 2, 3:30 – 5 10 – 5, 6 – 7 1 – 7 10 – 12 
Math 236 10 – 5:30 10 – 4 10 – 7 10 – 11, 12 – 7 10 – 12 
Math 245 5:30 – 7 4 – 5:30    
Math 251 1:30 – 3:30, 5:30 – 7 4 – 5:30 1 – 2:30   
Math 281 11 – 1 3:30 – 5:00 11:30 – 2:30, 3:30 – 5 3:30 – 7  
Math 306 1:30 – 3:30 3:30 – 5:00 1 – 2:30 5 – 7  
Math 350 10 – 11:30, 4 – 5:30 12 – 2 10 – 2:30, 6 – 7 1 – 5 10 - 12 

 

Monday Tutors 
10:00 – 11:30  Matthieu Audet (Math 100, 109, 123, 124, 133, 134, 235, 236, 350) 
10:00 – 11:00  Rachel Bauer (Math 100, 109, 120, 121, 123, 124, 133, 134, 235, 236) 
11:00 – 12:00  Jomarry Santa (Math 115, 120) 
11:00 – 1:00    Zeke Kuenzi (Math 100, 109, 123, 124, 133, 134, 235, 236, 281) 
12:00 – 1:00    Andrew Green (Math 100, 109, 120, 123) 
12:00 – 1:00    Kaytlin Nelson (Math 107, 108) 
1:00 – 2:30      Samantha Walter (Math 117, 120) 
1:00 – 2:30      Sophie Hryzan (Math 100, 120, 121, 123) 
1:30 – 3:30      Fola Akinwole (Math 100, 109, 115, 120, 121, 123, 133, 134, 235, 236, 251, 306) 
2:30 – 4:00      Erin Butts (Math 100, 109, 120, 121, 123, 124, 133, 134, 235) 
3:30 – 5:00      Joelle LoRusso (Math 100, 109, 111, 123 and QR112) 
4:00 – 5:00      Bob Hamel (Math 100, 109, 123, 124, 133, 134, 235, 236) 
4:00 – 5:30      Alex Orsi (Math 100, 109, 133, 134, 235, 350) 
5:00 – 6:00      Jessica Eldredge (Math 117, 120) 
5:30 – 7:00      Jesse Walters (Math 150, 245, 251, 363) 
6:00 – 7:00      Nathan Ferreira (Math 100, 109, 123, 124, 133, 134, 235) 

Tuesday Tutors 
10:00 – 11:00   Rachel Bauer (Math 100, 109, 120, 121, 123, 124, 133, 134, 235, 236) 
10:00 – 11:00   Marly Haas (Math 100, 109, 123, 124, 133, 134, 236) 
11:00 – 12:30   Nathan Ferreira (Math 100, 109, 123, 124, 133, 134, 235) 
11:00 – 12:00   Isaias Colombani (Math 100, 109, 123, 124, 133, 134, 235, 236) 
11:00 – 12:30   Amelia Sponauer (Math 111 and QR 112) 
12:00 – 2:00     Katie Jordan (Math 100, 109, 123, 133, 134, 235, 236, 350) 
12:30 – 1:30     Samantha Walter (Math 117, 120) 
12:30 – 2:00     Kaytlin Nelson (Math 107, 108) 
1:30 – 3:00       Darius Cygler (Math 100, 109, 123, 124, 133, 134, 236) 
2:00 – 4:00       Timothy Flach (100, 109, 123, 124, 133, 134, 236) 
3:00 – 4:00       Hussein Mourad (Math 117, 120) 
3:30 – 5:00       Emily Pike (Math 100, 109, 120, 123, 124, 133, 134, 235, 281, 282, 306) 
4:00 – 5:30       Jesse Walters (Math 150, 245, 251, 363) 
5:30 – 7:00       Julia Hiney (Math 111 and QR 112) 
5:30 – 7:00       Emelia Thibeault (Math 111 and QR 112) 
5:30 – 7:00       Jiaxi Yu (Math 117, 120) 

Wednesday Tutors 
10:00 – 11:30   Joelle LoRusso (Math 100, 109, 111, 123 and QR112) 
10:00 – 11:30   Matthieu Audet (Math 100, 109, 123, 124, 133, 134, 235, 236, 350) 
10:00 – 11:30   Bob Hamel (Math 100, 109, 123, 124, 133, 134, 235, 236) 
11:30 – 1:00     Zeke Kuenzi (100, 109, 123, 124, 133, 134, 235, 236, 281) 
11:30 – 2:30     Dan Paradiso (Math 100, 109, 123, 124, 133, 134, 235, 236, 350) 
11:30 – 1:00     Jomarry Santa (Math 115, 120) 
1:00 – 2:30       Emily Pike (Math 100, 109, 120, 123, 124, 133, 134, 235, 281, 282, 306) 
1:00 – 2:30       Fola Akinwole (Math 100, 109, 115, 120, 121, 123, 133, 134, 235, 236, 251, 306) 
2:30 – 4:00       Jessica Eldredge (Math 117, 120) 
2:30 – 3:30       Erin Butts (Math 100, 109, 120, 121, 123, 124, 133, 134, 235) 
3:00 – 5:00       Isaias Colombani (Math 100, 109, 123, 124, 133, 134, 235, 236) 
3:30 – 5:00       Henry Wix (Math 100, 109, 123, 124, 133, 134, 235, 281, 282) 
4:30 – 5:30       Timothy Flach (Math 100, 109, 123, 124, 133, 134, 236) 
5:00 – 6:00       Kendall Copp (Math 100, 109, 123, 124, 133, 134, 236) 
5:30 – 7:00       Andrew Green (Math 100, 109, 120, 123) 
6:00 – 7:00       Katie Jordan (Math 100, 109, 123, 124, 133, 134, 235, 236, 350) 

Thursday Tutors 
10:00 – 12:00   Hayley Johnson (Math 117, 120) 
10:00 – 11:00   Marly Haas (Math 100, 109, 123, 124, 133, 134, 236) 
11:00 – 1:00     Faith Cordes (Math 100, 109, 123) 
11:00 – 1:00     Amelia Sponauer (Math 111 and QR 112) 
12:00 – 1:00     Darius Cygler (Math 100, 109, 123, 124, 133, 134, 236) 
1:00 – 3:00       Alex Orsi (Math 100, 109, 123, 124, 133, 134, 235, 236, 350) 
1:00 – 3:00       Marly Haas (Math 100, 109, 123, 124, 133, 134, 236) 
1:00 – 2:30       Sophie Hryzan (Math 100, 120, 121, 123) 
2:30 – 4:00       Gage Riccio (Math 100, 109, 123, 124, 133, 134, 235, 236, 350) 
3:00 – 5:00       Katie Jordan (Math 100, 109, 123, 124, 133, 134, 235, 236, 350) 
3:30 – 5:00       Henry Wix (Math 100, 109, 123, 124, 133, 134, 235, 281, 282) 
4:00 – 5:30       Julia Hiney (Math 111 and QR 112) 
5:00 – 7:00       Kendall Copp (Math 100, 109, 123, 124, 133, 134, 236) 
5:00 – 7:00       Lindsay Williams (Math 100, 109, 120, 123, 124, 133, 134, 235, 281. 282, 306) 
5:30 – 7:00       Jiaxi Yu (Math 117, 120) 

Friday Tutors 
10:00 – 12:00  Gage Riccio (Math 100, 109, 123, 124, 133, 134, 235, 236, 350) 
10:00 – 12:00  Emelia Thibeault (Math 111 and QR 112) 
12:00 – 2:00    Hussein Mourad (Math 117, 120) 
12:00 – 2:00    Hayley Johnson (Math 117, 120) 

 


